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List County Name Email Tel
JEP Level 2 County Antrim Rachel Cooper rachelsphone@adsystemsit.com 07855 474 414
JEP Level 2 Derbyshire Anna Ballington-Graham catuamals@hotmail.co.uk 01773 856861
JEP Level 2 Devon Vivien Waycott keith.viv.waycott@gmail.com 01752 340316
JEP Level 2 Dumfriesshire Bert Easdon yakee@talktalk.net 01683 300181 
JEP Level 2 Dyfed Emily Evans emilye2703@gmail.com 07444 859518
JEP Level 2 Dyfed Hefin Jones hefingjones@hotmail.com 07875 527655
JEP Level 2 Dyfed Stephen Fellows stphnfellows@hotmail.co.uk 07949 226899
JEP Level 2 Essex Kirsty Watts oakmarshchesapeakes@gmail.com 07739 514624
JEP Level 2 France Lynda Batllé-Hunter lynchris54@gmail.com 0033562012725
JEP Level 2 Gloucestershire Jane Paradise jane@shardlow-squad.co.uk 07718 671640
JEP Level 2 Gloucestershire Tammy Louise James tamara-lou@hotmail.com 07590 445720
JEP Level 2 Herefordshire Janina Britton jbrittonblue@gmail.com 07437848473
JEP Level 2 Herefordshire Lois Wilson loiswilsonipad@gmail.com 07392 798988
JEP Level 2 Hertfordshire Carolyn Adkins-Fry carolyn.fry@yahoo.com 07831 257969
JEP Level 2 Kent Daniela Pinto Tranquada armeiro@ntlworld.com 07545 190392
JEP Level 2 Kirkcudbrightshire Dolores Montgomery dolores.finnspitz@gmail.com 07818 036716
JEP Level 2 Lanarkshire Carol Henry tom.carol@btinternet.com 079709 37260
JEP Level 2 Lanarkshire Tom Gorrian tom.gorrian@btinternet.com 077793 29320
JEP Level 2 Leicestershire Dawn Hall dawn4ghilgrange@gmail.com 07866600360
JEP Level 2 Lincolnshire Dennis McLellan saranden2@yahoo.co.uk 01406 331295
JEP Level 2 North Yorkshire Gary Denver garethdenver@live.co.uk +4915736396068
JEP Level 2 North Yorkshire Tony Taylor tony@maursett.com 07584 573968
JEP Level 2 Nottinghamshire Alexandra Cobb Gain kalokairie.dalmatians@gmail.com 07888 998969
JEP Level 2 Roxburghshire Pat Butler-Holley pat@shandwick.org 07850 419204
JEP Level 2 Surrey Ann Stephenson asteph33@aol.com 01276 471064
JEP Level 2 Warwickshire Helen Sutton benzali74@googlemail.com 07881 892180
JEP Level 2 West Midlands Jeff Horswell jeff.horswell@virginmedia.com 07778 636997
JEP Level 2 West Sussex Hilary Male hilary_male@hotmail.com 01903 767582
JEP Level 2 Wiltshire Ruth Turner amilone@mac.com 0797 4639071
JEP Level 1 County Antrim Adrian Dornford-Smith adrian@59plus.org.uk 07817 217 265
JEP Level 1 East Sussex Judy Hempstead cuvanawhiptails@yahoo.co.uk 07747 533080
JEP Level 1 Merseyside Graham Erving g.erving@ymail.com 01512 262557
JEP Level 1 Norfolk Ian Sladden iansladden@gmail.com 07971 128361
JEP Level 1 Powys Lydia Mellor lyzahroschnauzers@gmail.com 07000883680
JEP Level 1 Surrey Joy Middleton joy.midds@outlook.com 07927 809672
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